| | 5 | 6 | 7 8
| Parts List
ltem| Qty | Part Number Part Name
1 2 101670 01670 Seesaw Tile Straight v8
. . 2 2 (01687 01687 Seesaw Joint Bottom v10
o o § 3 2 01686 01686 Seesaw Joint Top v10
5 8 00083 Ruthex M3 insert 00083 v3
6 2 (00085 Ruthex M4 insert 00085 v3
9 7 2 101386 IGUS Flange Bearing iglidur® M250 04x08x08mm 01386
3 v3
_ 300 _ ;_105_-26,‘ 8 | 2 |00391 DIN912 M4x40 Steel8.8 01389 v2
- _ — 9 8 (00080 1ISO10642 M3x10 Steel8.8 00080 v2
10 4 101256 01256 Square Patch with Hole v5

This drawing contains proprietary information belonging to rosslight GmbH. Its use for commercial purposes is prohibited.

Dept. Technical reference

Created by

Lara Trappmann 28/11/2025

Approved by

Malte Rosskamp 28/11/2025[

Document type

Document status

Drawing Overview Approved
rOS S L I G H T Project Title DWG No.
rJ 01688 01688-DWG-1
Seesaw
Rev. Milestone Sheet
| rosslight GmbH - Friedrich-Barnewitz-Str 8 - 18119 Rostock - GERMANY V3 Ve rS | O n4 1 / 1
| 5 6 | 7 | 8




	Sheets and Views
	01688 Seesaw


